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Amount from line 33 (adjusted gross income)
Itemized deductions from page 3, Schedule A, line 17

34

39

Subtract line 35 from line 34

35
34

37

35

Taxable income. Subtract line 37 from line 36. If line 37 is more than line 36, enter -0- 38

36
37

Credit for child and dependent care expenses. Attach Form 244143
44

Other credits from:

43

Form 8396
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45

46
Add lines 42 through 46. These are your total credits
Subtract line 47 from line 41. If line 47 is more than line 41, enter -0-

46

47
48

47

Tax on income not effectively connected with a U.S. trade or business from page 4, line 83 49

Social security and Medicare tax on tip income not reported to employer. Attach Form 4137 50
49

Tax on qualified plans, including IRAs, and other tax-favored accounts. Attach Form 5329
if required

O
th

er
 T

ax
es

50

Transportation tax (see page 18)

Add lines 48 through 53. This is your total tax

52

Federal income tax withheld from Forms W-2, 1099, 1042-S, etc.

53
54

2001 estimated tax payments and amount applied from 2000 return

5555

Amount paid with Form 4868 (request for extension)

Excess social security and RRTA tax withheld (see page 19)57
58

Credit for amount paid with Form 1040-C
U.S. tax withheld at source:

P
ay

m
en

ts

62aFrom page 4, line 80a
62bBy partnerships under section 1446 (from Form(s) 8805 or 1042-S)b

U.S. tax withheld on dispositions of U.S. real property interests:
63aFrom Form(s) 8288-Aa
63bFrom Form(s) 1042-Sb

Add lines 55 through 63b. These are your total payments 

Under penalties of perjury, I declare that I have examined this return and accompanying schedules and statements, and to the best of my knowledge and
belief, they are true, correct, and complete. Declaration of preparer (other than taxpayer) is based on all information of which preparer has any knowledge.Sign

Here
DateYour signature

Preparer’s SSN or PTINDatePreparer’s
signature Check if

self-employed

Paid
Pre-
parer’s
Use Only

Firm’s name (or
yours if self-employed),
address, and ZIP code

EIN

Exemptions (see page 15)

Other payments. Check if from

36

Keep a copy
of this
return for
your records.

Form 3800
Form 8801 Form (specify) 

51

Household employment taxes. Attach Schedule H (Form 1040)

Tax (see page 15). Check if any tax is from Form(s) 8814 Form 4972a b

52
51

64

38

48

a
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b
d

a bForm 2439 Form 4136

42

Adoption credit. Attach Form 8839

59

61

39

44

56
57

Child tax credit (see page 17)

56

Additional child tax credit. Attach Form 8812

62

63

64

53

58
59

61

Form 1040NR (2001)

Foreign tax credit. Attach Form 1116 if required42
Add lines 39 and 40
Alternative minimum tax (see page 16). Attach Form 6251

41
40

54

60 60

40
41

45

Your occupation in the United States

Phone no. ( )

65
66a66a

67 67

If line 64 is more than line 54, subtract line 54 from line 64. This is the amount you overpaid

68 68

Amount of line 65 you want refunded to you
Refund

69

Amount of line 65 you want applied to your 2002 estimated tax

Estimated tax penalty. Also include on line 6869
Amount
You Owe

Amount you owe. Subtract line 64 from line 54. For details on how to pay, see page 20

Direct
deposit? See
page 20 and
fill in 66b,
66c, and 66d.

Routing number
Account number

c Checking SavingsType:b
d

65

Designee’s
name

Do you want to allow another person to discuss this return with the IRS (see page 21)?Third Party
Designee Phone

no. ( )

Yes. Complete the following. No

Personal identification
number (PIN)

X


