Form	1040N	R (2001)						Page 2
	34	Amount from line 33 (adjusted gross income)				34		
	35	Itemized deductions from page 3, Schedule A, line 17.				35		
	36	Subtract line 35 from line 34				36		
	37	Exemptions (see page 15)				37		
6	38	Taxable income. Subtract line 37 from line 36. If line 37 is	more than line 36,	enter	-0	38		
Credits	39	Tax (see page 15). Check if any tax is from $a \square$ Form(s) 8	3814 🛛 b 🗌 Form	4972		39		
ĕ	40	Alternative minimum tax (see page 16). Attach Form 6251				40		
Tax and C	41	Add lines 39 and 40			🕨	41		
	42	Foreign tax credit. Attach Form 1116 if required						
	43	Credit for child and dependent care expenses. Attach Form	n 2441 <b>43</b>					
	44	Child tax credit (see page 17)						
	45	Adoption credit. Attach Form 8839	45					
	46	Other credits from: $\mathbf{a} \square$ Form 3800 $\mathbf{b} \square$ Form 839						
		$\mathbf{c} \square$ Form 8801 $\mathbf{d} \square$ Form (specify)						
	47	Add lines 42 through 46. These are your total credits		•	· · ·	47		
$\rightarrow$	48	Subtract line 47 from line 41. If line 47 is more than line 41				48		
SS	49	Tax on income not effectively connected with a U.S. trade or b				49		+
ax	50	Social security and Medicare tax on tip income not reported to employer. Attach Form 4137 .				50		+
Other Taxes	51	Tax on qualified plans, including IRAs, and other tax-favored accounts. Attach Form 5329				<b>F</b> 4		
		if required			· · ·  -	51		+
	52	Transportation tax (see page 18)		•	· · ·  -	52		+
	53 54	Household employment taxes. Attach Schedule H (Form 10 Add lines 48 through 53. This is your total tax		•	· · · •	53 54		+
$\rightarrow$				•		54 //////		+
	55							
	56 57							
	57							
	58 50							
Payments	59 60	Amount paid with Form 4868 (request for extension)	· · ·					
	60 61	Other payments. Check if from a Form 2439 b Form 4136 60 61 61						
ξ	62	U.S. tax withheld at source:						
Pay		From page 4, line 80						
		By partnerships under section 1446 (from Form(s) 8805 or 1						
		U.S. tax withheld on dispositions of U.S. real property inter						
		From Form(s) 8288-A	63a					
		From Form(s) 1042-S	63b					
	64	Add lines 55 through 63b. These are your total payments						
R⊳f	und	65 If line 64 is more than line 54, subtract line 54 from line 64	I. This is the amount	you ol	verpaid	65		
Refund Direct deposit? See page 20 and fill in 66b, 66c, and 66d.		66a Amount of line 65 you want refunded to you				66a		
		b Routing number	• c Type: Checking		Savings			
		d Account number			ר ו			
		d. 67 Amount of line 65 you want applied to your 2002 estimated tax	• 67	II				
Amount		68 Amount you owe. Subtract line 64 from line 54. For deta		e page	e 20 🕨	68		
You	Owe	69 Estimated tax penalty. Also include on line 68	69					///////
Third Party Designee		Do you want to allow another person to discuss this return wit	h the IRS (see page	21)?	Yes. C	ompl	ete the following.	🗌 No
		Designee's Phone			sonal identifi	cation		
		name no. (	)		nber (PIN)			<u> </u>
Sign Here Keep a copy of this return for your records.		Under penalties of perjury, I declare that I have examined this return and accompanying schedules and statements, and to the best of my knowledge and belief, they are true, correct, and complete. Declaration of preparer (other than taxpayer) is based on all information of which preparer has any knowledge.						
		Your signature Date Your occupation					. ,	5
		Pate Your occupat					United States	
			Data					
Paid		Preparer's signature	Date	Chec			eparer's SSN or PT	IIN
Pre-						<u> </u>		
parer's Use Only		Firm's name (or yours if self-employed),			EIN Dhana na		()	
Ope Only		address, and ZIP code			Phone no.		\ /	

Form 1040NR (2001)